Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
           DS-SX1PTZ-AVI-r9 www.ventionex.com
Explosion Proof PTZ Camera Station
SX1PTZ-AVI Series
Integrated with Avigilon Camera Module with optional built-in edge analytics
Main Features
Marine grade
AISI316L Stainless

6M : 6MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
8M : 8MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
Model & Ordering Code
SX1PTZ - X - AVI - X – X - X
Built-in Fiber Optic Module Options
SM : Single Mode
MM : Multi Mode
DM : Dual Mode
Standard Accessories
SCH-SX1PTZ : Sunshield for Camera Housing
Optional Accessories
WB-SX1PTZ : Wall Bracket
SPT-SX1PTZ : Sunshield for Pan & Tilt Body
Camera Station Options
W : Fitted with wiper mechanism
LEDW : With LED Illuminator and Wiper
POE Options
Blank : No additional option
POE : POE++